
Message 

From: 
Sent: 

To: 

CC: 

Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 
4/10/2019 9:32:21 PM 
Tiffany Wright [TWright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Whit Manley [WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Royce Jones 
[royce@kbblaw.com] 
Christopher E. Jackson [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com]; Brian Boxer 

[BBoxer@esassoc.com]; Lisa Trifiletti [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =fbbbee 7 cb080406fbcf82e283afaebf7-I i sa] 

Subject: IBEC: Correspondence from IPD 
Attachments: 2019.04.10 IPD Correspondence.pdf 

Attached is clarifying correspondence from IPD. 

Respectfu I ly, 

Mindy Wilcox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Division: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301 

V(310) 412-5230: F(310) 412-5681: l}l_\J\liJC:_QJ<_@_~i_t_y_()_fir:igl_f!_\i\IQ_()_Q,_Qrg 

ExcELLENCE in Public Service. COMMITMENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed. 

PLEASE CONSIDER THE ENVIRONMENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS EMAIL. 


